Nursing - Associate Degree

Sample Schedules

Below are samples of Nursing Associate Degree student’s schedules.

These are ONLY samples, and your actual schedule will vary.

Some students opt to complete general education courses while waiting
or prior to starting core courses.

August-December (16-week classes)

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

3:30-4:20

Monday Tuesday

Nursing Skills
8:30-11:20am

Wednesday

Nursing

Pharmacology
1:30-3:20pm

Thursday

Intro Clinical
Practice

Clinical courses may be
six-to-eight-hour shifts
and will be two days
per week. Students
typically need to set
time aside the night
before or morning of
clinical to complete
clinical paperwork.
Clinicals may start at
6am for a day shift or
2pm for an evening
shift.

ONLINE (August-December): Nursing Fundamentals

Intro Clinical
Practice

Clinical courses may
be six-to-eight-hour
shifts and will be two
days per week.
Students typically
need to set time
aside the night
before or morning of
clinical to complete
clinical paperwork.
Clinicals may start at
6am for a day shift or
2pm for an evening
shift.
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Time

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

Jan-March (8-week classes)

Tuesday Wednesday

Nursing Health

Promotion
8:30-11:20am

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

Time

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

March-May (8-week classes)

Tuesday Wednesday

Nursing Health

Alternations
8:30-11:20am

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

Thursday

Nursing Clinical Care Across the
Lifespan

Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts
and will be two days per week. Students typically
need to set time aside the night before or
morning of clinical to complete clinical
paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am for a day
shift or 2pm for an evening shift.

Thursday

Intro to Clinical Care Management

Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts
and will be two days per week. Students typically
need to set time aside the night before or
morning of clinical to complete clinical
paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am for a day
shift or 2pm for an evening shift.




Nursing - Associate Degree

Sample Schedules

August-December (16-week classes)

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

7:30-8:20 Advanced
Anatomy &

8:30-9:20 Physiology Intro Clinical Intro Clinical
7:30-12:20pm Practice Practice
9:30-10:20 (Oct — Dec only) (Oct — Dec only)
Clinical courses may be Clinical courses may be
10:30-11:20 six-to-eight-hour shifts six-to-eight-hour shifts
and will be two days per and will be two days per
11:30-12:20 Nursing Skills week. StUder"tS typ!ca”y week. Students typically
11:30-1:20pm nfeed to set time a5|dfe the need to set time aside
night before or morning of | 1o night before or
12:30-1:20 . clinical to complete morning of clinical to
Nursing clinical paperwork. complete clinical
1:30-2:20 ‘ Fundamentals Clinicals Yy SIEIRE &l 6am | paperwork. Clinicals
. for a day shift or 2pm for may start at 6am for a
1pm —3:20pm ing shif
an evening shift. day shift or 2pm for an

evening shift.

ONLINE (August to December): Nursing Pharmacology
ONLINE (October to December): English Comp




January - March (8-week classes)

Thursday

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday

8:30-9:20 Intro to Clinical Care Management

9:30-10:20 Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts
and will be two days per week. Students
typically need to set time aside the night
10:30-11:20 before or morning of clinical to complete
clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am
11:30 — 12:20 for a day shift or 2pm for an evening shift.

12:30-1:20

Online: Oral/Interpersonal Communications
Online: Nursing Health Alterations

October-December (15-week classes)
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

8:30-9:20 Nursing Clinical Care Across the
Lifespan

9:30-10:20
Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts
and will be two days per week. Students

10:30-11:20 typically need to set time aside the night
before or morning of clinical to complete
11:30 -12:20 clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am

for a day shift or 2pm for an evening shift.

12:30-1:20

Online: Development Psychology
Online: Nursing Health Promotion




Nursing - Associate Degree

Sample Schedules

Time

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

3:30-4:20

4:30-5:20

5:30-6:20

6:30-7:20

7:30-8:20

August - December (16-week classes)

Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Anatomy &
Physiology
4:30-6:15pm

Nursing Skills
5:30-8:20pm

|
ONLINE: Nursing Fundamentals

Time

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

3:30-4:20

4:30-5:20

5:30-6:20

6:30-7:20

7:30-8:20

January - May (16-week classes)

Tuesday Wednesday

ONLINE: Nursing Pharmacology
ONLINE: Developmental Psychology

Thursday

Intro Clinical Practice
(March — May only)

Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts and
will be two days per week. Students typically need to
set time aside the night before or morning of clinical
to complete clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at

6am for a day shift or 2pm for an evening shift.
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