### **Nursing - Associate Degree**Sample Schedules

Below are samples of Nursing Associate Degree student's schedules.

These are ONLY samples, and your actual schedule will vary.

Some students opt to complete general education courses while waiting or prior to starting core courses.

#### Full Time <u>without</u> General Education Courses – 1<sup>st</sup> year

August-December (16-week classes)						
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8:30-9:20			Nursing Skills 8:30-11:20am	Intro Clinical Practice	Intro Clinical Practice	
9:30-10:20			8.50-11.20aiii	Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts and will be two days per week. Students typically need to set time aside the night before or morning of clinical to complete clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am for a day shift or 2pm for an evening shift.	Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts and will be two days per week. Students typically need to set time aside the night before or morning of clinical to complete clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am for a day shift or 2pm for an evening shift.	
10:30-11:20						
11:30 – 12:20						
12:30-1:20						
1:30-2:20	Nursing Pharmacology 1:30 – 3:20pm					
2:30-3:20						
3:30-4:20					Sinc	
ONLINE (August-December): Nursing Fundamentals						



Jan-March (8-week classes)							
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
8:30-9:20	Nursing Health Promotion			Nursing Clinical Care Across the Lifespan  Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts and will be two days per week. Students typica need to set time aside the night before or morning of clinical to complete clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am for a day shift or 2pm for an evening shift.			
9:30-10:20	8:30-11:20am						
10:30-11:20							
11:30 – 12:20							
12:30-1:20							
1:30-2:20							
	M	larch-May (8-v	veek classes)				
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
8:30-9:20	Nursing Health Alternations			Intro to Clinical Care Management  Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts and will be two days per week. Students typica			
9:30-10:20	8:30-11:20am						
10:30-11:20				morning of clinical t	de the night before or o complete clinical may start at 6am for a day		
11:30 – 12:20				shift or 2pm for an e			
12:30-1:20							

# **Nursing - Associate Degree**Sample Schedules

### Full Time with General Education Courses – 1st year

August-December (16-week classes)						
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
7:30-8:20	Advanced Anatomy &					
8:30-9:20	Physiology 7:30 – 12:20pm			Intro Clinical Practice	Intro Clinical Practice	
9:30-10:20				(Oct – Dec only)	(Oct – Dec only)	
10:30-11:20				Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts	Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts	
11:30 – 12:20			Nursing Skills	and will be two days per week. Students typically need to set time aside the	and will be two days per week. Students typically need to set time aside	
12:30-1:20	Nursing Fundamentals 1pm – 3:20pm		11:30-1:20pm	night before or morning of clinical to complete clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am for a day shift or 2pm for	the night before or morning of clinical to complete clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am for a day shift or 2pm for an evening shift.	
1:30-2:20						
2:30-3:20				an evening shift.		
3:30-4:20						
ONLINE (August to December): Nursing Pharmacology ONLINE (October to December): English Comp						

January - March (8-week classes)								
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	y Thursday Friday				
8:30-9:20				Intro to Clinical Care Management				
9:30-10:20				Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts and will be two days per week. Students typically need to set time aside the night before or morning of clinical to complete clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am				
10:30-11:20								
11:30 – 12:20				for a day shift or 2pm for	•			
12:30-1:20								

Online: Oral/Interpersonal Communications Online: Nursing Health Alterations

#### October-December (15-week classes) Thursday Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday **Friday Nursing Clinical Care Across the** 8:30-9:20 Lifespan 9:30-10:20 Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts and will be two days per week. Students 10:30-11:20 typically need to set time aside the night before or morning of clinical to complete clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start at 6am 11:30 - 12:20 for a day shift or 2pm for an evening shift.

Online: Development Psychology Online: Nursing Health Promotion

12:30-1:20

# **Nursing - Associate Degree**Sample Schedules

### Part Time with General Education Courses – 1st year

August - December (16-week classes)						
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
1:30-2:20						
2:30-3:20						
3:30 – 4:20						
4:30-5:20	Anatomy &					
5:30-6:20	Physiology 4:30-6:15pm	Nursing Skills 5:30-8:20pm				
6:30-7:20						
7:30-8:20						
ONLINE: Nursing Fundamentals						

January - May (16-week classes)							
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
12:30-1:20				Intro Clinical Practice (March – May only)  Clinical courses may be six-to-eight-hour shifts and will be two days per week. Students typically need to set time aside the night before or morning of clinical to complete clinical paperwork. Clinicals may start a 6am for a day shift or 2pm for an evening shift.			
1:30-2:20							
2:30-3:20							
3:30 – 4:20							
4:30-5:20							
5:30-6:20							
6:30-7:20							
7:30-8:20							

ONLINE: Nursing Pharmacology ONLINE: Developmental Psychology